LIST OF APPROVED PERMANENT RULES

May 17, 2018 Meeting

AGRICULTURE AND CONSUMER SERVICES, DEPARTMENT OF

Incorporation by Reference

Definitions

Farmed Cervid License or Temporary Exhibit

Farm Cervid License

Denial of Farmed Cervid License

Temporary Exhibit Permit

Transfer of Farmed Cervid License or Temporary Exhibit Pe...

Voluntary Surrender of Farmed Cervid License or Temporatry...

Records and Inspection

Escape, Disappearance, or Breach of Facility

Reporting CWD Symptoms and Farmed Cervid Death
Animal Identification

Transportation Permit

Enclosure Requirements

License or Permit Revocation, Forfeiture, and Depopulation
North Carolina Farmed Cervid Herd Certification Program
North Carolina Monitored Herd Certification Program

CHILD CARE COMMISSION
On-Going Requirements for a License

HHS - HEALTH SERVICE REGULATION, DIVISION OF
Certificate Renewal

Staff Requirements and Responsibilities

Patient Rights

Exercise Therapy

Emergency Plan

Emergency Drills

Physical Environment and Equipment

ALARM SYSTEMS LICENSING BOARD

Purpose

Location

Definitions

Disciplinary Actions

Prohibited Acts

Determination of Experience

Rulemaking and Administrative Hearing Procedures

Consumer Contract and Disclosure Requirements for Alarm S...

Application for License
Experience Requirements for a License

02 NCAC
02 NCAC
02 NCAC
02 NCAC
02 NCAC
02 NCAC
02 NCAC
02 NCAC
02 NCAC
02 NCAC
02 NCAC
02 NCAC
02 NCAC
02 NCAC
02 NCAC
02 NCAC
02 NCAC

10A NCAC

10A NCAC
10A NCAC
10A NCAC
10A NCAC
10A NCAC
10A NCAC
10A NCAC

14B NCAC
14B NCAC
14B NCAC
14B NCAC
14B NCAC
14B NCAC
14B NCAC
14B NCAC
14B NCAC
14B NCAC

52L
52L
52L
52L
52L
52L
52L
52L
52L
52L
52L
52L
52L
52L
52L
52L
52L

09

14F
14F
14F
14F
14F
14F
14F

17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

.0101
.0102
.0103
.0104
.0105
.0106
.0107
.0108
.0109
.0110
.0111
.0112
.0113
.0201
.0301
.0401
.0402

.0304

.1203
1301
.1401
.1802
1901
.1903
.2101

.0101
.0102
.0103
.0104
.0105
.0106
.0107
.0108
.0201
.0202



Fees for Licenses

Renewal or Re-Issue of License
Identification Cards of Licensees

Records Inspection

License Requirements

Training Requirements for Alarm Licensees
Company Business License

Electrical Contracting License Requirements
Application for Registration

Fees for Registration

Minimum Standards for Registration
Investigation for Registration

Registration Identification Cards

Renewal or ReRegistration of Registration
Suspension of Authority to Expend Funds
Definitions

Definitions

Required Continuing Education Hours
Accreditation Standards

Non-Resident Licensee or Registrant Continuing Education ...

Recording and Reporting Continuing Education Credits
Non-Compliance

BUILDING CODE COUNCIL
2018 NC Plumbing Code/Fixture Calculations

14B NCAC
14B NCAC
14B NCAC
14B NCAC
14B NCAC
14B NCAC
14B NCAC
14B NCAC
14B NCAC
14B NCAC
14B NCAC
14B NCAC
14B NCAC
14B NCAC
14B NCAC
14B NCAC
14B NCAC
14B NCAC
14B NCAC
14B NCAC
14B NCAC
14B NCAC

403.1.1

17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

.0203
.0204
.0205
.0206
.0207
.0208
.0209
.0210
.0301
.0302
.0303
.0304
.0305
.0306
.0307
.0401
.0501
.0502
.0503
.0504
.0505
.0506



