LIST OF APPROVED PERMANENT RULES May 17, 2018 Meeting

AGRICULTURE AND CONSUMER SERVICES, DEPARTMENT OF		
Incorporation by Reference	02 NCAC 52L	.0101
<u>Definitions</u>	02 NCAC 52L	.0102
Farmed Cervid License or Temporary Exhibit	02 NCAC 52L	.0103
Farm Cervid License	02 NCAC 52L	.0104
Denial of Farmed Cervid License	02 NCAC 52L	.0105
Temporary Exhibit Permit	02 NCAC 52L	.0106
Transfer of Farmed Cervid License or Temporary Exhibit Pe	02 NCAC 52L	.0107
Voluntary Surrender of Farmed Cervid License or Temporary	02 NCAC 52L	.0108
Records and Inspection	02 NCAC 52L	.0109
Escape, Disappearance, or Breach of Facility	02 NCAC 52L	.0110
Reporting CWD Symptoms and Farmed Cervid Death	02 NCAC 52L	.0111
Animal Identification	02 NCAC 52L	.0112
Transportation Permit	02 NCAC 52L	.0113
Enclosure Requirements	02 NCAC 52L	.0201
License or Permit Revocation, Forfeiture, and Depopulation	02 NCAC 52L	.0301
North Carolina Farmed Cervid Herd Certification Program	02 NCAC 52L	.0401
North Carolina Monitored Herd Certification Program	02 NCAC 52L	.0402
CHILD CARE COMMISSION		
On-Going Requirements for a License	10A NCAC 09	.0304
HHS - HEALTH SERVICE REGULATION, DIVISION OF		
Certificate Renewal	10A NCAC 14F	1203
Staff Requirements and Responsibilities	10A NCAC 14F	
Patient Rights	10A NCAC 14F	
Exercise Therapy	10A NCAC 14F	
Emergency Plan	10A NCAC 14F	
Emergency Drills	10A NCAC 14F	
Physical Environment and Equipment	10A NCAC 14F	
r nysical Environment and Equipment	TOA NOAC 141	.2101
ALARM SYSTEMS LICENSING BOARD		
<u>Purpose</u>	14B NCAC 17	.0101
Location	14B NCAC 17	.0102
<u>Definitions</u>	14B NCAC 17	.0103
Disciplinary Actions	14B NCAC 17	.0104
Prohibited Acts	14B NCAC 17	.0105
Determination of Experience	14B NCAC 17	.0106
Rulemaking and Administrative Hearing Procedures	14B NCAC 17	.0107
Consumer Contract and Disclosure Requirements for Alarm S		0400
•	14B NCAC 17	.0108
Application for License	14B NCAC 17 14B NCAC 17	.0108
Experience Requirements for a License		

<u>Fees for Licenses</u>	14B NCAC 17	.0203
Renewal or Re-Issue of License	14B NCAC 17	.0204
Identification Cards of Licensees	14B NCAC 17	.0205
Records Inspection	14B NCAC 17	.0206
<u>License Requirements</u>	14B NCAC 17	.0207
Training Requirements for Alarm Licensees	14B NCAC 17	.0208
Company Business License	14B NCAC 17	.0209
Electrical Contracting License Requirements	14B NCAC 17	.0210
Application for Registration	14B NCAC 17	.0301
Fees for Registration	14B NCAC 17	.0302
Minimum Standards for Registration	14B NCAC 17	.0303
Investigation for Registration	14B NCAC 17	.0304
Registration Identification Cards	14B NCAC 17	.0305
Renewal or ReRegistration of Registration	14B NCAC 17	.0306
Suspension of Authority to Expend Funds	14B NCAC 17	.0307
<u>Definitions</u>	14B NCAC 17	.0401
<u>Definitions</u>	14B NCAC 17	.0501
Required Continuing Education Hours	14B NCAC 17	.0502
Accreditation Standards	14B NCAC 17	.0503
Non-Resident Licensee or Registrant Continuing Education	14B NCAC 17	.0504
Recording and Reporting Continuing Education Credits	14B NCAC 17	.0505
Non-Compliance	14B NCAC 17	.0506

BUILDING CODE COUNCIL

2018 NC Plumbing Code/Fixture Calculations 403.1.1